
 

General Terms and Condition Corrigendum and Date Corrigendum 

 

NIT No.: AU/CEN/WBDST Project/EQP/01/19-20   Date: 15/01/2020 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited from the bonafide and resourceful Contractors/Service 

Providers/Agents/Wholesalers/Suppliers for Supply of Elevated Flume and related accessories for DST, 

Govt. of West Bengal project entitled Analysis of failure mechanism and development of effective bank 

protection methodology for the river bank in West Bengal at the Department of Civil Engineering, Aliah 

University New Town Campus. 

 

General Terms and Condition Corrigendum 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 
Existing General Terms in 

serial no.8 

a.  

Modification in serial no.8 of General Terms and Condition 

1 b. Partial quotations are not allowed for 

this tender i.e. bidder may quote all 

item. For overall item lowest bidder (L1) 

will be selected 

This condition has been deleted. Any supplier can participate for 

supplying, fitting, fixing and commissioning of any individual 

items. 

 

 

Date Corrigendum 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 
Existing Date 

c.  

Amended Date 

1 d. Bid  Submission closing 24/01/2020 at 5 P.M. Bid  Submission closing 28/01/2020 at 12.30 P.M. 

2 e. Techno Commercial Bid opening date O/o The 

Registrar, IIA/27, New Town, Rajarhat, 

Kolkata – 700 160. (The Bid Opening date and 

time is tentative and could be open on 

availability of Concerned Committee 

Members)27.01.2020 at 2 P.M. 

Techno Commercial Bid opening date O/o The Registrar, 

IIA/27, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata – 700 160. (The Bid 

Opening date and time is tentative and could be open on 

availability of Concerned Committee 

Members)28.01.2020 at 2.30 P.M. 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar  

 

 

 

 

Aliah University 

(A UGC & AICTE approved autonomous Institution under the Dept of MA&ME, GoWB) 

IIA/27, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata – 700 160, West Bengal 

Web: www.aliah.ac.in 

http://www.aliah.ac.in/

